
Bloomfield Group/Society Contact Telephone Email/Website

Adult Tap Angharad James 01267 243815 angharad@acgc.co.uk

After School Club (Bloomfield) Adam 07968 049150 bloomfieldafterschoolclub94@gmail.com

Badminton (Drop In) Gus Phillips 01834 860091 gusphillips123@btinternet.com

Ballet (adult and junior) Alice Russell 01437 563281 vacances5@sky.com

Bloomfield Nursery Evelyn Hayden 01834 860293 narberth.learning@pembrokeshire.gov.uk

Cheerleading and Over 50's Exercise Georgia Osbourne-Smith 07807 469545

Christian Community Church Allan Tyler 01834 860767 allan.tyler@homecall.co.uk

Creation Station Sarah Jones 07791 413091 sarahjones@thecreationstation.co.uk

Cylch Meithrin Denise 07884 458820

Cylch Ti a Fi Denise 07884 458820

Dyfed Choir Rona Liggitt 01834 860293 secretary@dyfedchoir.co.uk

Elements Gymnastics Jadie 07967 620617

Embroiderers Guild Anne Embrey 01646 672003 

Environmental Studies Andrew Crossley 01267 222263 ancrossley@ancrossley.plus.com

Fit Camp

Guild of Weavers, Spinners and Dyers Bettina Becker 01437 563657 www.pembsguildwsd.org.uk

Guitar (Adult & Junior) Owain Harrison 07773 775383 hippyguitar@hotmail.co.uk

HIIT & Marie's Marvels Marie

Junior and Adult Netball Kathy Hicks 07773 091481 ak.hicks@tiscali.co.uk

Karate Mair 07868 522808

Landsker Quilters Margaret Norcross 01834 861057

Learning Pembrokeshire (Community IT) n/a 01437 771030 communityit.learning@pembrokeshire.gov.uk

Narberth Cycling Club Andrew Rees 07766 081696 info@narberthdynamos.co.uk 

Narberth Quakers Jill Whitehead 01834 844796 jillycytalltrees@talktalk.net

Narberth Short Mat Bowls Lionel Phillips 01834 891350

Narberth Squash Club Gaz Salmon 01834 860177

Narberth Table Tennis Club John Mozdiak 01834 860293

Patchwork & Quilting Bloomfield 01834 860293 learning.narberth@pembrokeshire.gov.uk

Pembrokeshire Autism Friendly Youth Club Lisa 07584 304730

Pilates Janet Tebbut 07973 854942 janettebbutt@hotmail.com

Serendipity Ladies Choir 01437 563881

South Wales Male Voice Choir Keith Nixon 01834 871887 knixon12@btinternet.com

STEP n/a 01437 753139 community@pembs.ac.uk

Stop Smoking Wales n/a 0800 0852219

Table Tennis Club

Tai Ji Quan Claire Skelton 07989 896128 clare.s@talktalk.net

Thurston Woodwind John McGarry 07977 013330 johnmcgarry1@hotmail.co.uk

U3A Dave Dando 01834 869041

Yoga with Bethan Bethan Walton 01437 710929

Yoga with Bridget Bridget Witehead 01437 731523 bridgethappy@hotmail.com

Yoga with Michelle Michelle

Yoga for MS Katie Cooke 02921 678922 katie.cooke@mssociety.org.uk
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